

IFB-19006 INSECTICIDES

BID TAB 06/05/2019

	CLARK MOSQUITO PRODUCTS, INC	ADAPCO, LLC	TARGET SPECIALTY PRODUCTS	UNIVAR
1 ADULTICIDE Liquid concentrate to contain 9.9 pounds Of Malathion per gallon (96.5% by weight of active ingredient) With current approval in Texas for ground and aerial application. QUANTITIES OF 3000 GALLONS OR LESS BULK ONLY	NO BID	\$52.50/ GL BULK FYFANON ULV (Malathion)	NO BID	\$52.50/ GL BULK FYFANON ULV
2 ADULTICIDE Liquid concentrate to contain 9.9 pounds Of Malathion per gallon (96.5% weight of active ingredient) With current approval in Texas for ground and aerial application. QUANTITIES IN EXCESS OF 3000 GALLONS BULK ONLY	NO BID	\$52.50/ GL BULK FYFANON ULV (Malathion)	NO BID	\$52.50/ GL BULK FYFANON ULV
3 ADULTICIDE Liquid concentrate to contain 9.9 pounds Of Malathion per gallon (96.5% weight of active ingredient) With current approval in Texas for ground and aerial application. MINI-BULK CONTAINERS, 260 GALLON TOTES	NO BID NO BID	\$56.58/TOTE 260 GL RETURNABLE TOTE FYFANON ULV (MALATHION) \$61.95/GL 5 GL PAIL \$59.99/GL 55 GL PAIL	NO BID	\$56.58/ TOTE TOTE FYFANON ULV
4 ADULTICIDE, QUICK KILL Oil Base, High Potency concentrate Containing 1.51 pounds of Resmethrin (18.0% by weight active ingredient) and 4.51 pounds of Piperonyl Butoxide Technical (54.0% weight active Ingredient) with current approval for ground application in Texas. 30 GALLON DRUM CONTAINERS	NO BID	\$516.30/GL 55 GL DRUM SCOURGE 15-54 5 GL PAILS \$519314/GL	NO BID	NO BID

IFB-19006 INSECTICIDES

BID TAB 06/05/2019

	CLARK MOSQUITO CONTROL PRODUCTS, INC	ADAPCO, LLC	TARGET SPECIALTY PRODUCTS	UNIVAR
8 LARVICIDE	NO BID	NO BID	\$672/CASE	NO BID
Larvicide, Water Soluble Pouches to contain Poly (oxy-1, 2-ethanediyl), (t) - (C16-20branched and linear alkyl) -(t) -hydroxyl 32% active ingredient. 68% inert ingredients. Must have current approval for use in the State of Texas for aquatic mosquito larval control. QUANTITY OF 400 WATER SOLUBLE, POUCHES PER CASE			800 POUCHES PER CASE	
			ALTOSID PELLETS WSP	
9 LARVICIDE	\$482.52/CASE	\$750.00/CASE	NO BID	NO BID
Larvicide, Water Soluble Pouches to contain Bacillus sphaericus 2362, Serotype H5a5b, strain ABTS 1743 Technical Powder (670 BsITU/mg) 7.5% active ingredient. 92.5% other ingredients. Must have current approval for use in the State of Texas for aquatic mosquito larval control. QUANTITY OF 800 WATER SOLUBLEPOUCHES PER CASE.	500 COUNT CASE, CLARKE, NATULAR WSP .96504 Each	800 WSP/CASE VECTOLEX WSP .96750 Each		
10 LARVICIDE		NO BID	\$476.00/PER CASE	NO BID
Larvicide, Briquets to contain Methoprene (CAS #65733-16-6) (Dry Weight Basis) 8.62% active ingredient. 91.38% inert ingredients. Must have current approval for use in the State of Texas for aquatic mosquito larval control. QUANTITY OF 100 BRIQUETS PER CONTAINER UNIT PRICE PER CONTAINER	400 COUNT CASE CENTRAL LIFE SCIENCES		400 BRIQUETS PER CASE	
	ALTOSID 30 DAY BRIQUETTE		ALTOSID 30-DAY BRIQUETS	
11 LARVICIDE		NO BID		
Larvicide, Briquets to contain (S) Methoprene (CAS #65733-16-6) (Dry Weight Basis) 2.1% active ingredient. 97.9% inert ingredients. Must have current approval for use in the State of Texas for aquatic mosquito larval control. QUANTITY OF 220 BRIQUETS PER CONTAINER UNIT PRICE /CONTAINER	\$752.40/CONTAINER 220 COUNT CASE, CENTRAL LIFE SCIENCES, ALTOSID XR BRIQUETTE		\$752.40/CONTAINER, 220 BRIQUETS PER CASE, ALTOSID XR BRIQUETS	\$752.40/CONTAINER , 1 CASE, ALTOSID XR BRIQUETTES

IFB-19006 INSECTICIDES

BID TAB 06/05/2019

	CLARK MOSQUITO CONTROL PRODUCTS, INC	ADAPCO, LLC	TARGET SPECIALTY PRODUCTS	UNIVAR
5 ADULTICIDE, QUICK KILL Oil Base, High Potency concentrate containing 0.74 pounds of Technical Sumithrin/gallon (10% by weight of active ingredient) and 0.74 pounds of Technical Piperonyl Butoxide/gallon (10% by weight of active ingredient) with current approval for ground application in Texas. 30 GALLON DRUM CONTAINERS	\$263.59/GL 30 GL DRUM, CLARK ANVIL 10+10	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID
6 ADULTICIDE, QUICK KILL Oil Base, High Potency concentrate containing 0.0717 pounds of Technical Prallethrin per gallon (1.00% by weight of active ingredient), 0.359 pounds of Technical Sumithrin per gallon (5.00 % by weight of active ingredient), and 0.359 pounds Technical Piperonyl Butoxide per gallon (5.00 % by weight of active ingredient) with current approval for ground application in Texas. 30 GALLON DRUM CONTAINERS	\$217.82/GL 30 GL DRUM, CLARK DUET	NO BID	NO BID	NO BID
7 LARVICIDE Coconut Oil based surface film. Must have current approval for use in the State of Texas for aquatic mosquito larval control. QUANTITY OF 6000 GALLONS BULK SHIPMENTS AND MINI-BULK CONTAINERS-260 GALLON TOTES ONLY.	\$15.30/BULK TANKER CLARKE COCOBEAR	\$10.24/GL 275 GL TOTE PACK SIZE, BVA2 LARVICIDE	\$9.20/GL 275 GL TOTE OR BULK/ 2000 GAL MIN BULK, BVA-2 LARVICIDE OIL	NO BID

IFB-19006 INSECTICIDES

BID TAB 06/05/2019

	CLARK MOSQUITO CONTROL PRODUCTS, INC	ADAPCO, LLC	TARGET SPECIALTY PRODUCTS	UNIVAR
12 INSECTICIDE DILUENT OIL	\$8.90/GL	\$7.98/GL	\$6.89/GL	NO BID
Diluent oil used to dilute insecticide, including ULV application, where the insecticide label permits dilution with mineral oil or other petroleum hydrocarbon. Must have current approval for use in the State of Texas as an insecticide diluent.	50 GL DRUM, ENVIROTECH OIL	55 GL DRUM BVA-13 ULV OIL	55 GL DRUM, BVA-13 DILUENT OIL	
55 GALLON DRUM CONTAINERS				
13 LARVICIDE	\$278.62/GL	\$1,325.00/CASE	NO BID	
Larvicide, Briquets to contain Bacillus sphaericus 2362, Serotype H5a5b, Strain AML614 ... 6% fermentation solids, spores and insecticidal toxins, Bacillus thuringiensis subspecies israelensis Strain BMP 144 ... 1% fermentation solids, spores and insecticidal toxins, Other Ingredients ... 93%	200 COUNT CASE, CENTRAL LIFE SCIENCES, FOURSTAR 45 DAY BRIQUETTE	800 WATER SOUABLE POUCHES/CASE, VECTOMAX WSP		
Must have current approval for use in State of Texas for aquatic mosquito larval control. 45 DAY BRIQUETS, QUANTITY OF 200 BRIQUETS PER CASE		Please note alternate 2.7% BS 4.5% bti		